

Eim/Sec/SE/

Date: 14th October, 2019

To, BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Company Code 523708

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor Plot No. C/1, G Block,

Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400 051

Symbol EIMCOELECO - Series EQ

Disclosure under Securities and Exchange Board of India Sub.: (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir(s),

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the disclosure received on 14th October, 2019 by the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 from Elecon Engineering Company Limited, a promoter / promoter group entity, in Form C in respect to pledge of 100,000 Equity Shares of the Company.

Request you to take the same on record please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully.

For Eimco Elecon (India) Limited

Rikenkumar Dalwadi

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Enclosure: As above

Regd. Office & Works:

EIMCO ELECON (INDIA) LTD., Anand Sojitra Road, Vallabh Vidyanagar - 388 120. Gujarat, India. Tel.: (02692) 230502, 230602, 230902, Telefax: (02692) 236506

Website: www.eimcoelecon.in | CIN: L29199GJ1974PLC002574













ISO 9001:2008





9th October, 2019

The Company Secretary Eimco Elecon (India) Limited Vallabh Vidyanagar 388 120



Dear Sir.

Ref.: Revised Disclosure under Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015- [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)1

It is hereby informed that we have pledged total 1,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each of Eimco Elecon (India) Limited.

No.	Name	No. of shares	Date of Pledge				
1	Eimco Elecon (India) Limited	1,00,000	4.10.2019				

Kindly, ignore earlier intimation provided.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For Elecon Engineering Company Limited

Bharti Isarani **Company Secretary**

Encl: Form C under Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015- [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

















Sugar Industry





Gearing industries. Gearing economies.

Mining

Cement Industry



FORM C (Revised)

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: Elmco Elecon (India) Limited

ISIN of the company: INE158801016

Equity Share of Face Value of: Rs 10.00/-

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN, & address of Promoter/ Employee / Director with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP / Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	Securities he acquisition		Securities acquired/Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify			Mode of acquisition (market purchase/public	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)						exchange on which the trade was	
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of Shareholding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transactio type(Buy/ Sale/Pledge/ Revoke/Invo ke)	Type of Security (For e.g Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No and % of Shareholding	From	То		rights/ preferentia offer / off market/ inter-se transfer etc.	Type of Conmtract	Contract Specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
Elecon Engineering Company Limited CIN L29100GJ1960PLC001082	Promoter	Equity Shares	958426 (16.62%)	Equity Shares	1,00,000	10.00 Lakhs (Face Value Rs. 10)	Pledge	Equity Shares	938426 (16.62°u)	4.10.2019	4.10.2019	9.10.2019	Pledge	N.A.	N.A.	N,A,	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A
AAACE4644D Anand - Sojitra Road, Valllabh Vidyanagar - 388 120 02692-238701																				

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 20:

For Elecon Engineering Company Limited,

Bharti Isarani Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: 9.10.2019

Place: Vallabh Vidyanagar

